
LPSCC Election Results 3.2.26 

Chair Results 
Winner: Commissioner Julia Brim-Edwards 
 

Julia Brim-Edwards Terrence Hayes Abstain 

1.​ Mayor Keith Wilson (Stephanie Howard as 
proxy) 

2.​ Hon. Judith Matarazzo 
3.​ Chief Bob Day 
4.​ Commissioner Julia Brim-Edwards 
5.​ DA Nathan Vasquez 
6.​ Councilor Cathy Keathley 
7.​ Councilor Steve Novick 
8.​ Chief Travis Gullberg 
9.​ Sheriff Nicole Morrisey O’Donnell 
10.​Chair Jessica Vega Pederson  

1.​ Christina McGovney 
2.​ Ximena Ospina Todd 
3.​ Terrence Hayes 
4.​ Lionel Irving (Enrique Rivera as 

proxy) 
5.​ Jon Sarre 

1.​ Denise Pena (Suzanne 
Brown-McBride as proxy) 

2.​ Commissioner Vince 
Jones-Dixon 

Vice Chair Results 
Winner: Commissioner Vince Jones-Dixon 
 

Steve Novick Vince Jones-Dixon Abstain 

Rescinded 
candidacy  

1.​ Mayor Keith Wilson (Stephanie Howard as proxy) 
2.​ Hon. Judith Matarazzo 
3.​ Chief Bob Day 
4.​ Commissioner Julia Brim-Edwards 
5.​ DA Nathan Vasquez 
6.​ Councilor Cathy Keathley 
7.​ Councilor Steve Novick 

1)​ Denise Pena (Suzanne Brown-McBride 
as proxy) 



8.​ Chief Travis Gullberg 
9.​ Sheriff Nicole Morrisey O’Donnell 
10.​Chair Jessica Vega Pederson  
11.​Christina McGovney 
12.​Ximena Ospina Todd 
13.​Terrence Hayes 
14.​Lionel Irving (Enrique Rivera as proxy) 
15.​Jon Sarre 
16.​Commissioner Vince Jones-Dixon 
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